PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3531406

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YANXI YE	08/04/2015
YUNG-LUN LIN	07/30/2015
ZHUMING DENG	08/04/2015
CHUNKAI CHANG	07/30/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 9-2 TANGMING RD, GUANGMING NEW DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518132

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14777997

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)427-6663

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

3124271300 Phone: Email: SLingo@ladas.net **Correspondent Name:** RICHARD J. STREIT

LADAS & PARRY, 224 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE. Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CU-72457 BSE/SL			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LOREN K. THOMPSON			
SIGNATURE:	/Loren K. Thompson/			
DATE SIGNED:	09/17/2015			
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).				

Total Attachments: 3

source=CU-72457_Assignment_and_Declaration#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 036594 FRAME: 0184

503484781

source=CU-72457_Assignment_and_Declaration#page2.tif source=CU-72457_Assignment_and_Declaration#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 036594 FRAME: 0185

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION

Attorney Docket Number	
First Named Inventor	YE, Yanxi

[Page 1 of 2]

CS20150794/US; TP150472-US

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION — Utility or Design Patent Application

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTO	>R:				
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Family Name or		Surname	
Yanxi					
Inventor's Signature				Date (Optional)	
Residence: City	Count		ry		
Shenzhen	Guangdong		China		
Mailing Address NO.9-2 Tangming Rd, Guangming New District Shenzhen, Guangdong 518132 China					
City	State	angoong Zi		Country	
Shenzhen	Guangdong		18132	China	
LEGAL NAME OF SECOND INVENTOR:	l				
Given Name (first and middle [if any])			Family Name or Surname		
Yung-Lun					
Inventor's Signature		*************		Date (Optional)	
I X :				2015-7-30	
Residence: City	State Countr		ka pakalaja mangan kanaka kanaka na pangan pangan kanaka kanaka kanaka kanaka na kanaka na kanaka na kanaka na		
Shenzhen	Guangdong China				
Malling Address					
NO.9-2 Tangming Rd, Guangming New District					
City Shenzhen	State Guangdong	23	р 8132	Country China	
LEGAL NAME OF THIRD INVENTOR:	Canaridacus		0102	Canna	
Given Name (first and middle [if any])			Family Name or Surname DENG		
Zhuming Inventor's Signature				Data (A. V	
				Date (Optional) 2015ー&ーヤ	
DONG, Zhuming Residence: City	State		Countr		
Shenzhen	Guangdong China		y		
Mailing Address					
NO.9-2 Tangming Rd, Guangming New District Shenzhen, Guangdong 518132 China					
City	State	Zi		Country	
Shenzhen	Guangdong	51	8132	China	
Additional inventors are being named on thesu	pplemental sheet	(s) allache	d hereto.		

|Page 2 of 2)

G\$20150794/US; TP150472-US

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION — Utility or Design Patent Application

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTO	R:				
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Family Name or Surname			
ChunKai		CHANG			
Inventor's Signature			Date (Optional)		
Quanka) Chang				WHT/7/10	
Residence: City	State	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Count	у	
Shenzhen	Guangdong		China	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Malling Address					
NO.9-2 Tangming Rd, Guangming New District	Shenzhen, Gu			hina	
City	State	Zlr		Country	
China	Guangdong	517	3132	China	
LEGAL NAME OF SECOND INVENTOR:			******************		
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Family Name or Surname			
Inventor's Signature				Date (Optional)	
Residence: City	State		Counti	У	
Malling Address					
City	State	Zip	>	Country	
LEGAL NAME OF THIRD INVENTOR:	d				
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Family Name or Surname			
Inventor's Signature			***************************************	Date (Optional)	
Residence: City	State Count		Count	y	
Mailing Address					
City	State	Zip	·	Country	
Additional inventors are being named on thesupplemental sheet(s) attached hereto.					

C\$20150784/US; TP150472-US

PATENT REEL: 036594 FRAME: 0188

RECORDED: 09/17/2015